
Bitmain

Bitmain is a technology company headquartered in Beijing, China that designs and manufactures  
Bitcoin mining hardware by using advanced technology in cryptocurrency, blockchain and artificial  
intelligence. In addition, Bitmain operates BTC.com and Antpool which are the world’s largest and  
second largest Bitcoin mining pools. Bitmain is the Bitcoin mining leader that owns nearly 51% of  
Bitcoin’s Blockchain Hashrate.

Overview

Geographic Region: China

Industry: Technology

Company Website:

https:// www.bitmain.com

CEO: Haichao Wang

Funding Rounds

Investors
Temasek Holdings  
Crimson Ventures  
Sequoia Capital China  
IDG Capital  
Sinovation Ventures  
HuangPu River Capital
CAS Investment Management  
Jumbo Sheen Gr

Date Transaction Type Lead Investor Number of  
Investors

Capital Raised Valuation

2021-1-26

2018-8-7

Secondary 
Transaction

Series B

Mr. Micree Zhan

Temasek Holdings  
Crimson Ventures

1

6

$600M

$422M

$15B

$12.4B

2018-6-11 Series B Sequoia Capital China 3 $292.7M $12B

2017-9-4 Series A IDG Capital. Sequoia  
Capital China, Sinovation  

Ventures

3 $50M $11.7B

http://www.bitmain.com/

