Bitmain



Bitmain is a technology company headquartered in Beijing, China that designs and manufactures Bitcoin mining hardware by using advanced technology in cryptocurrency, blockchain and artificial intelligence. In addition, Bitmain operates BTC.com and Antpool which are the world's largest and second largest Bitcoin mining pools. Bitmain is the Bitcoin mining leader that owns nearly 51% of Bitcoin's Blockchain Hashrate.

Overview

Geographic Region: China

Industry: Technology

Company Website:

https://www.bitmain.com

CEO: Haichao Wang

Investors

Temasek Holdings Crimson Ventures Sequoia Capital China

IDG Capital

Sinovation Ventures HuangPu River Capital

CAS Investment Management

Jumbo Sheen Gr

Funding Rounds

Date	Transaction Type	Lead Investor	Number of Investors	Capital Raised	Valuation
2021-1-26	Secondary Transaction	Mr. Micree Zhan	1	\$600M	\$15B
2018-8-7	Series B	Temasek Holdings Crimson Ventures	6	\$422M	\$12.4B
2018-6-11	Series B	Sequoia Capital China	3	\$292.7M	\$12B
2017-9-4	Series A	IDG Capital. Sequoia Capital China, Sinovation Ventures	3	\$50M	\$11.7B